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Start End Total

No Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
GT2

53 Lotus Elan S1 1965 GTS 1 13 13 13

124 Lotus Elan 26R 1965 GTS 14 16 3 3

150 Lotus Elan 26R 1965 GTS 17 17 1 1

53 Lotus Elan S1 1965 GTS 18 32 15 28
GT3

80 Austin-Healey 3000 Mk | 1961 GTS! 1 15 15 15

54 Austin-Healey 3000 Mk Il 1965 GTS 16 17 2 2

80 Austin-Healey 3000 Mk | 1961 GTS! 18 31 14 29
GT4

157 Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965 GTS 1 7 7 7

33 Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965 GTS 8 18 11 11

157 Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965 GTS 19 20 2 9

33 Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965 GTS 21 31 11 22

180 Jaguar E-Type 3.8 1965 GTS 32 33 2 2
GT5

55 Shelby Cobra 289 1963 GTS 1 2 2 2

6 Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964 GTS 3 11 9 9

55 Shelby Cobra 289 1963 GTS 12 14 3 5

6 Shelby Cobra Daytona Coupe 1964 GTS 15 19 5 14

76 Shelby Cobra 289 1963 GTS 20 33 14 14
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